
Away

9-11 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

Away

9-11 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

Away

9-11 Girls - Floyd

Away

9-11 Girls - Floyd

Away

9-11 Girls - Ball

Away

9-11 Girls - Ball

Away

9-11 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

Away

9-11 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

9-11 Girls Schedule

Date Time Location Home

1/4/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

1/4/2025 1:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-11 Girls - Floyd

1/7/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

1/7/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-11 Girls - Ball

1/9/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Home

1/9/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-11 Girls - Ball

1/11/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

1/11/2025 1:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-11 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

1/14/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

1/14/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-11 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

1/16/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Home

1/16/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-11 Girls - Floyd

1/18/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

1/18/2025 1:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-11 Girls - Floyd

1/21/2025 - Tuesday

1/21/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-11 Girls - Ball



Away

9-11 Girls - Floyd

Away

9-11 Girls - Floyd

Away

9-11 Girls - Ball

Away

9-11 Girls - Ball

Away

9-11 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

Away

9-11 Girls - Ball

Away

9-11 Girls - Floyd

Date Time Location Home

1/23/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Home

1/23/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-11 Girls - Ball

1/25/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

1/25/2025 1:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-11 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

1/28/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

1/28/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-11 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

2/1/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

2/1/2025 1:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-11 Girls - Floyd

2/4/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

2/4/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-11 Girls - Floyd

2/8/2025 - Saturday

2/8/2025 11:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 9-11 Girls - Ball

2/6/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Home

2/6/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-11 Girls - Johnson-Pitt


